616,542 29,064 645,606 96.96% 8.79% 8.52%
16,500 0 16,500 2.48% 2.00% 0.05%

Q Q Q 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
.$_636.813 $29.06A $6.6547.1 100.00% 8.62%

$338,848 ($ 113,967) $224,881 44.00% 3.40% 1.50%
0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

342,709 (115,266) 227,443 44.50% 10.33% 4.60%
16,500 0 16,500 3.23% 2.00% 0.06%
42,319 Q 42,319 8.28% 0.00% 0.00%

$740.37..6 ($229.233) $5_LLJ44 10Q~OJL% 6J..6%

LOW HIGH
RETURN ON EQUITY 9.33% 11.33%

OVERALLRATEOFRETURN 5.71% 6.60%

ORDER NO. PSC-13-0646-PAA-WU
DOCKET NO. 130025-WU
PAGE28

Placid Lakes Utilities, Inc.
Statement of Water Operations
Test Year Ended 12/31/12

Description

1 Oper·ating Revenues:

Operating Expenses
2 Operation & Maintenance

3 Depreciation

4 Taxes Other Than Income

5 Income Taxes

6 Total Operating Expense

7 Operating Income

8 Rate Base

9 Rate of Return

Utility
Test Year Adjust-
Per Utility ments

$634,468 $142,678

$521,408 $19,564

48,676 15,542

77,052 2,834

Q 34,646

M.7.11Q ~

($12.668) $.1Q,Q22

$439.796

(2.88%)

Schedule No. 3-A
Docket No. 130025-WU

Adjusted Commission Commission
Test Year Adjust- Adjusted Revenue Revenue
Per Utility ments Test Year Increase Requirement

$777,146 {$118,222} ~658,924 ~51,076 $710,000

7.75%

$540,972 ($13,769) $527,203 $527,203

64,218 (6,870) 57,348 57,348

79,886 (2,343) 77,543 2,298 79,841

34,646 {38,836} {tl2Q} 18,355 14,165

719.12.2 (61,818) 657,904 20,653 678,557

$57.424 ($56.404) ~ $30 422 $31.442

$665.879 $510.726 $510.726

8.62% 0.20% 6.16%

ORDER NO. PSC-13-0646-PAA-WU
DOCKETNO. 130025-WU
PAGE29

Placid Lakes Utilities, Inc.
Adjustments to Operating Income
Test Year Ended 12/31/12

Explanation

Operating Revenues
l Remove requested final revenue increase
2 Commission adjustment to annualized revenues (Issue ECO)

Total

Operation and Maintenance Expense
1 Audit adjustment (Issue)
2 Test year adjustments. (Issue)
3 Rate Case Expense. (Issue )
4 Appropriate pro forma amount (Issue)

Total

Depreciation Expense - Net
1 Audit adjustment (Issue)